
Day Date Activity Time Location
Thur 7/29/2021 Uniform Fitting / Parent Meeting Parent Meeting 5:30 PM

Fitting 6 PM
White Oak Park

Thur 8/5/2021 Practice 5:30 ‐ 6:30 PM White Oak Park
Thur 8/12/2021 Practice 5:30 ‐ 6:30 PM White Oak Park
Thur 8/19/2021 PICTURES 5:30 ‐ 6:30 PM White Oak Park
Sat 8/21/2021 GAMES, Pictures, Pep Rally Dress 10 AM

Pep Rally 11 AM
White Oak Park

Thur 8/26/2021 Practice 5:30 ‐ 6:30 PM White Oak Park
Sat 8/28/2021 GAMES 9AM or 10AM

Schedule to be updated once all teams finalized
White Oak Park

Thur 9/2/2021 Practice 5:30 ‐ 6:30 PM White Oak Park
Sat 9/4/2021 GAMES 9AM or 10AM

Schedule to be updated once all teams finalized
White Oak Park

Thur 9/9/2021 Practice 5:30 ‐ 6:30 PM White Oak Park
Sat 9/11/2021 GAMES 9AM or 10AM

Schedule to be updated once all teams finalized
White Oak Park

Thur 9/16/2021 Practice 5:30 ‐ 6:30 PM White Oak Park
Sat 9/18/2021 GAMES 9AM or 10AM

Schedule to be updated once all teams finalized
White Oak Park

Thur 9/23/2021 Practice 5:30 ‐ 6:30 PM White Oak Park
Sat 9/25/2021 GAMES 9AM or 10AM

Schedule to be updated once all teams finalized
White Oak Park
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